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COVERAGE OPTIONS
•  Commercial Package
•  Monoline Property

SPECIALTIES
Labor Unions
Seneca offers insurance for labor unions and related operations on a 
local, regional and national basis. Seneca provides coverage for schools,
funds, and real estate.  All available.

Our Goals
•  Ensure asset protection while meeting insurance requirements
•  Ensure placement with fast and reliable service
•  Provide  flexible insurance coverage and limits
•  Operate with information provided

Version  8.0 2024.07.31

SPECIALTY PACKAGE
The Seneca Companies offer admitted and non-admitted solutions
for difficult to place risks. All policies are ISO based with limits up to
$75,000,000 per  location. Additional  limits  can be provided upon
review.

PREFERRED CLASSES
• Commercial Real Estate
• Mercantile
• Mixed use
• Office buildings
• Vacancies/foreclosures/bankruptcies
• Wholesalers
• Food processors
• Distributors
• Light Manufacturing

Undesired Classes
• Contractor’s liability
• Product driven liability
• Auto
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This material is provided for information purposes only and is not intended to be a representation of coverage that may exist in any particular situation under a policy 
issued by one of the companies within Crum & Forster. All conditions of coverage, terms, and limitations are defined and provided for in the policy. The C&F logo, C&F
and Crum & Forster are registered trademarks of United States Fire Insurance Company. Crum & Forster, which is
part of Fairfax Financial Holdings Limited, comprises leading and well-established property and casualty business
units. The insurance companies, rated A (Excellent) by A.M. Best Company, are: United States Fire Insurance
Company, The North River Insurance Company, Crum and Forster Insurance Company, Crum & Forster Indemnity
Company, Crum & Forster Specialty Insurance Company, Seneca Insurance Company, Inc., Seneca Specialty
Insurance Company, First Mercury Insurance Company, and American Underwriters Insurance Company.                      Version  8.0 2024.07.31

Keith McCarthy  |  Executive Vice President
T  212.277.3468
E  kmccarthy@senecainsurance.com

                                                                                                                                  

Joanne Ricci

 

|

 

VP,

 

Westchester

 

/ Labor Unions
T

 

914.418.3111
E

 

jricci@senecainsurance.com

Jim Pelletier

 

|

 

VP,

 

West Coast

 

/ Chicago
T

 

818.963.7362
E

 

jpelletier@senecainsurance.com

John Griego

 

|

 

AVP,

 

Dallas
T

 

972.380.3035
E

 

jgriego@senecainsurance.com

George Juzdan

 

|

 

VP,

 

Southeast
T

 

770.990.2064
E

 

gjuzdan@senecainsurance.com

David Rischcoff

 

|

 

AVP,

 

Virginia
T

 

804.298.2067
E

 

drishcoff@senecainsurance.com

Mark Alessi

 

|

 

VP,

 

New York (E&S Lite)

 

/ Energy
T

 

212.277.1926
E

 

malessi@senecainsurance.com

Paul Ciarcia

 

|

 

AVP,

 

New York (E&S Lite)
T

 

212.277.1926
E

 

malessi@senecainsurance.com

Jeffrey Smith

 

|

 

AVP,

 

Philadelphia
T

 

856.324.5861
E

 

jsmith@senecainsurance.com

Emily Rogers

 

| AVP, New England (E&S)
T

 

212.277.3478
E

 

erogers@senecainsurance.com

CONTACT

Peter Shalhoub  |  SVP,  New York / New England
T  212.277.1947
E  pshalhoub@senecainsurance.com

Gabrielle Thiry  |  VP,  New York
T  212.277.1644
E  gthiry@senecainsurance.com

Reueul London  |  AVP, New York
T  201.334.4746
E  rlondon@senecainsurance.com

Joseph LaRocca  |  AVP,  New York
T  212-277-3975
E  jlarocca@senecainsurance.com


